

a mitchell swaback charities project

## hank U

For donating to the Harvest Compassion Center! When you donate to HCC you are helping to feed and clothe your neighbors-in-need!

#CompassionInAction

Date:	
Donor Name:	
Address:	
City:	Zip:
THIS IS YOUR TAX REC	EIPT TO ITEMIZE YOUR DONATIONS.
THIS IS YOUR TAX REC	EIPT TO ITEMIZE YOUR DONATIONS.

Mitchell Swaback Charities, Inc. is an 501©(3) tax-exempt Arizona nonprofit corporation that fully funds and operates Harvest Compassion Centers (EIN #27-0250769). Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. No goods or services have been provided in exchange for this gift.

For more information on Harvest Compassion Center, call 602-788-2444 or visit www.harvestcompassioncenter.org,

or	F

facebook.com/MitchellSwabackCharities



instagram.com/harvestcompassion

€.	4
ᆫ	_)
м	_

twitter.com/HCCFeed1



in linkedin.com/company/harvest-compassion-centers



a mitchell swaback charities project

## hank

For donating to the Harvest Compassion Center! When you donate to HCC you are helping to feed and clothe your neighbors-in-need!

#CompassionInAction

Zip:
PT TO ITEMIZE YOUR DONATIONS

Mitchell Swaback Charities, Inc. is an 501@(3) tax-exempt Arizona nonprofit corporation that fully funds and operates Harvest Compassion Centers (EIN #27-0250769). Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. No goods or services have been provided in exchange for this gift.

For more information on Harvest Compassion Center, call 602-788-2444 or visit www.harvestcompassioncenter.org,

🖪 facebook.com/MitchellSwabackCharities



🕝 instagram.com/harvestcompassion



twitter.com/HCCFeed1



linkedin.com/company/harvest-compassion-centers